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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 11:41 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:57.15 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Budapest (HUN) 03.08.2006
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:57.15 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Budapest (HUN) 03.08.2006
Rekord Polski 18 1:58.62 BARZYCKA Paulina POL Athens (GRE) 17.08.2004
Rekord Polski 17 2:00.03 KNOP Aleksandra POL Łódź (POL) 25.05.2018
Rekord Polski 16 2:00.03 KNOP Aleksandra POL Łódź (POL) 25.05.2018
Rekord Polski 15 2:00.03 KNOP Aleksandra POL Lódź (POL) 25.05.2018
Rekord Polski 14 2:02.37 KNOP Aleksandra POL Olsztyn (POL) 07.07.2017
Rekord LOZP 1:58.62 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Ateny (GRE) 17.08.2004
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 lat

1. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:11.77 13,1 30.43 33.43 34.57 33.34
2. WALCZAK Barbara 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.70 9,3 32.04 35.41 36.26 34.99
3. MACIAK Julia 14 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:19.66 8,8 31.53 36.12 36.64 35.37
4. WICHULSKA Małgorzata 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:21.01 10,1 32.02 35.48 37.11 36.40
5. PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:23.49 6,7 33.20 36.02 37.38 36.89
6. SZCZERBA Patrycja 13 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnów2:27.64 6,6 33.08 37.22 38.95 38.39
7. FIGURSKA Paula 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.74 5,0 33.53 38.73 40.42 38.06
8. MAJA Bakun 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.54 3,0 33.03 39.23 40.82 41.46
9. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.09 2,2 35.01 39.95 41.63 39.50

10. SKIBNIEWSKA Julia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 3:00.54 38.77 46.23 48.91 46.63

15 - 16 lat

1. KLUSEK Aleksandra 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:10.55 12,8 30.50 32.46 33.28 34.31
2. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.50 11,1 31.01 33.19 34.63 34.67
3. WOŹNICA Milena 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:15.36 9,3 31.00 34.21 35.12 35.03
4. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:17.42 8,2 32.38 34.74 35.61 34.69
5. GÓRSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.37 8,4 31.75 35.49 35.89 35.24
6. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.50 7,6 32.01 35.61 36.29 34.59
7. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:20.32 7,4 31.46 35.89 37.21 35.76
8. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.34 7,4 33.22 36.58 35.56 34.98
9. KIERAGA Patrycja 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.72 4,7 32.96 35.51 37.79 37.46

10. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.49 5,1 32.63 36.48 38.45 36.93
11. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:30.01 2,0 34.03 39.24 40.03 36.71
12. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:33.30 34.14 39.27 40.74 39.15
13. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 15 BOSiR Brzesko 2:34.09 33.54 38.98 40.98 40.59

OPEN

1. GEORGES Daniela 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:06.62 12,6 30.18 32.27 32.01 32.16
2. KAWKA Nina 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:10.26 12,0 30.49 32.93 33.26 33.58
3. KLUSEK Aleksandra 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:10.55 12,8 30.50 32.46 33.28 34.31
4. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:11.77 13,1 30.43 33.43 34.57 33.34
5. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.50 11,1 31.01 33.19 34.63 34.67
6. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 19 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.09 8,3 31.37 33.40 34.33 34.99
7. WOŹNICA Milena 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:15.36 9,3 31.00 34.21 35.12 35.03
8. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 16 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.2:17.42 8,2 32.38 34.74 35.61 34.69
9. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:18.07 7,6 31.34 34.90 36.64 35.19

10. GÓRSKA Zofia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.37 8,4 31.75 35.49 35.89 35.24
11. BRACH Oliwia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.50 7,6 32.01 35.61 36.29 34.59
12. WALCZAK Barbara 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.70 9,3 32.04 35.41 36.26 34.99
13. MACIAK Julia 14 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:19.66 8,8 31.53 36.12 36.64 35.37
14. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:20.32 7,4 31.46 35.89 37.21 35.76
15. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.34 7,4 33.22 36.58 35.56 34.98
16. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.40 6,2 32.19 35.22 36.64 36.35
17. WICHULSKA Małgorzata 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:21.01 10,1 32.02 35.48 37.11 36.40
18. PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:23.49 6,7 33.20 36.02 37.38 36.89
19. KIERAGA Patrycja 16 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.72 4,7 32.96 35.51 37.79 37.46
20. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.49 5,1 32.63 36.48 38.45 36.93
21. SZYNAL Amelia 17 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:25.71 3,3 33.55 37.18 38.58 36.40
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. ADAMSKA Maria 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:26.09 3,1 32.92 36.85 38.82 37.50
23. SZCZERBA Patrycja 13 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnów2:27.64 6,6 33.08 37.22 38.95 38.39
24. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:30.01 2,0 34.03 39.24 40.03 36.71
25. FIGURSKA Paula 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.74 5,0 33.53 38.73 40.42 38.06
26. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:33.30 34.14 39.27 40.74 39.15
27. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 15 BOSiR Brzesko 2:34.09 33.54 38.98 40.98 40.59
28. MAJA Bakun 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.54 3,0 33.03 39.23 40.82 41.46
29. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:36.09 2,2 35.01 39.95 41.63 39.50
30. SKIBNIEWSKA Julia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 3:00.54 38.77 46.23 48.91 46.63


